1
Filter for Anechoic Chambers
250Vac（440Vac）, 50/60Hz, 16A-250A
Type：RPF282C-16/32/63/100/150
        RPF482C-16/32/63/100/150
        RPF182C-200/250
Jiangsu REMC Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
No.29, Chuangzhi Industrial Park, Liyang, Jiangsu, China

                                                250Vac（440Vac）, 50/60Hz, 16A-250A
3
Filter for Anechoic Chambers/ Shielding Rooms
Technical Data
Product Range
Type
IR
(A)
ILeakage
 (A)
IReactive
 (A)
Terminal connection
Insertion loss
In put Out put
RPF282C-16 2×16 3.5 3.5 M6 M6
100dB,
14k~40GHz
RPF282C-32 2×32 5 5 M6 M6
RPF282C-63 2×63 5 5 M6 M6
RPF282C-100 2×100 9 9 M12 M12
RPF282C-150 2×150 9 9 M12 M12
RPF482C-16 4×16 0.7 3.5 M6 M6
RPF482C-32 4×32 0.9 5 M6 M6
RPF482C-63 4×63 0.9 5 M6 M6
RPF482C-100 4×100 1.7 9 M12 M12
RPF482C-150 4×150 1.7 9 M12 M12
RPF182C-200 1×200 9 9 M12 M12
RPF182C-250 1×250 17 17 M12 M12
Rated voltage              VR
2-line filters
250VAC/500VDC
Line/line